1 Kanget Type C Female to USB-A Male USB Adapter, Thunderbolt
3 USB 3.0 Adapter | C to USB Connector Compatible with All Type
C Devices | B09MM9DRG6 ( B09MM9DRG6 ) 
HSN:85176230

₹119.50 10 ₹1,195.00 9% CGST ₹107.50 ₹1,410.00

9% SGST ₹107.50

TOTAL: ₹215.00 ₹1,410.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Ten only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building No. B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd,
Village Ambethan, Tal: Khed, Dist: Pune, Pin
410501
CHAKAN, MAHARASHTRA, 410501
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 27AAJCC9783E1Z7

Billing Address :